
 

Остварени состаноци – туроператори-ITB ASIA 2019 Сингапур  

Компанија Контакт лице Мејл 

Scott Dunn Exceptional 
Travel Andrew Darwitan Andrew.Darwitan@scottdunn.com 

KEYS Group of 
Compsnies R Sathish Kumar coo@keys-tours.com 

SG Great Ocean Pte Ltd Royal Lu wk@goi.com.sg 

Antavaya Leisure Jhon Alamsyah Jhon.alamsyah@antavaya.com 

OM Tourism –Ourbound 
Marketing Tonia Sehan 

meliaindia@outboundmarketingindia.c
om 

NETTI NEW ERA Travel 
&Tours Inc. Julie G Maballo Newera.netti@gmail.com 

NAM HO Travel Service 
Singapore Pte Ltd. LOTUS Ooi Lotus@namho.com.sg 

Indoglobal tour&travel Wibisono Wijono bie@indo-global.co.id 

Citrin Tours Adisak Kittirattanapaibul adisak@citrintours.net 

(G.S.A) SS Travel Service Somsong Sachaphimukh somsong@sstravels.co.th 

Version Three Travel CD 
LTD Thitiya Chatnoppreecha tina@version3travel.com 

Maruti Suzuki India 
Limited H Gursahani Pro_Harish.Gursahani.co.in 

Diesenhaus Doron Sternberg doron.sternberg@diesenhaus.co.il 

Guangzhou Hand I n 
hand International 
Travel Service  Co Ltd Wilson Yu Handinhand98@188.com 

Ameriasa Tours& Travel 
SDN BHD Chong Voon Siong voon@ameriasa.com.my 

Aspen Holidays Sdn. 
Bhd. Nicole Chan Nicolechan.aspen@gmail.com 

Shangahai Zhong Ging 
Travel Service Co Ltd Huang Zhimin z.huang@cyts-shanghai.com 

United Bellevue Travel 
Inc Marilou P. Manlubatan ubtrav@yahoo.com 

TravelHub Carol V Jaminit Travelhubincreservation1@gmail.com 

JL Tour Travel Service Rella Liu liulian@corp.jl-tour.com 

Wisata Dewa 
Tour&Travel Services Shirley Kurnia Shirley-kurnia@witatour.com 

Sutra Utama Sdn Bhd 
Dato Syed Mohd Razif Al 
Yahya  srazif@sutra.my 

Flobamor Tours Petsy J Mondolang Se flobamor_tours@yahoo.com 

Relax Tours Maria G maria@rikstravel.com 

Premium Holidays Kimmy Yu kimmyyu@premiumholidays.com 

Indmc Lei Yao leiyao@indmc.com 

Trip Zilla  Tham Chee Boon cheeboon@tripzilla.com 

Go Travel Pte Ltd Zhou Jun Jun.Zhou@123go.com.sg 



Wandering Soul Patricia M. Cruz patricia@wanderingsoulph.com 

Fortuna Tours Sanja Kaljuzny fortuna_ero@tel.net.ba 

Swanky Travel Iva Petrovic booking@swanky-travel.com 

Siru Fil Ardh Travel Sdn 
Bhd Mohd Taufik Abdullah sirutour@gmail.com 

Aron Star Travel &Tours Judith L. Malegueno aronstar@aronstar-traveltours.com 

Exotic Java Trail Tours & 
Travel Daniel G. Nugraha danielgn@exoticjavatrails.com 

Greatwings Travels Ltd J. Jahir Hussain greatwingskmb@gmail.com 

 


